
Championnat du Monde Individuel Senior Masculin 2025. 

Du 04 au 24 Juin 2025 à Yaoundé - Cameroun. 

 

World Championship individual Open 2025. 

From 04 to 24 June 2025. Yaoundé - Cameroon. 

 

 

Programme des Rencontres. / Schedule of the Event. 
 

Mercredi 04 Juin / Wednesday June 04. 

Jour d'arrivée. Accueil des participants. 

Arrival Day / Welcome of participants. 

 

Jeudi 05 Juin / Thursday June 05. 

● 10:00 :   Réunion Technique / Technical Meeting. 

● 14:00 :   Cérémonie d'ouverture / Opening Ceremony.  

● 16:00 :   Ronde 1. / Round I. 

 

Vendredi 06 Juin / Friday June 06. 

14:00  Ronde 2./ Round II. 

 

Samedi 07 Juin / Saturday June 07. 

● 09:00. Ronde 3. / Round III. 

● 15:30. Ronde 4. / Round IV. 

 

Dimanche 08 Juin / Sunday June 08. 

 

JOUR DE REPOS./ REST DAY. 

 

Lundi 09 Juin / Monday June 09. 

● 14:00 Ronde 5. / Round V. 

 

Mardi 10 Juin / Tuesday June 10. 

● 09:00  Ronde 6. / Round VI. 

● 15:30  Ronde 7./  Round VI. 

 

Mercredi 11 Juin / Wednesday June 11. 

● 14:00 Ronde 8. / Round VIII. 

 

Jeudi 12 Juin /.  Thursday June 12. 

● 09:00 Ronde 9. / Round IX. 

● 15:30 Ronde 10./ Round X. 

 

Vendredi 13 Juin / Friday June 13. 

● 14:00 Ronde 11. / Round XI. 

 

Samedi 14 Juin /. Saturday June 14. 

 

TOURNOI OPEN DE BLITZ. / BLITZ  OPEN TOURNAMENT FOR ALL PLAYERS. 

 

Dimanche 15 June / Dimanche June 15. 

 

JOUR DE REPOS./ REST  DAY. 

 

 

Lundi 16 Juin / Monday June 16. 



● 09:00 Finale Ronde 1./ Final Round I. 

● 15:30 Finale Ronde 2./ Final Round II. 

 

● Side Event / Day 1. 

African Frisian Draughts Open Tournament 2025.  ( For not qualified players and Local players). 

 

Mardi 17 Juin / Tuesday June 17. 

● 14:00 Finale Ronde 3. / Final Round III. 

 

 

● Side Event / Day 2. 

African Frisian Draughts Open Tournament 2025. ( For not qualified players and Local players). 

 

 

Mercredi 18 Juin/  

● 09:00 Finale Ronde 4./ Final. Round IV. 

● 15:30 Finale Ronde 5./ Final Round V. 

 

● Side Event /Day 3.  

African Frisian Draughts Open Tournament 2025. ( For not qualified players and Local players). 

 

● Jeudi 19 Juin /. Thursday June 19. 

 

JOUR DE REPOS./ REST  DAY. 

 

● Side Event / Day 4.  

African Frisian Draughts Open Tournament 2025. ( For not qualified players and Local players). 

 

Vendredi 20 Juin /. Friday June 20. 

● 14:00 Finale Ronde 6./ Final Round VI. 

 

● Side Event / Day 5.  

African Frisian Draughts Open Tournament 2025. ( For not qualified players and Local players). 

 

Samedi 21 Juin /.  Saturday June 21. 

 

● 09:00  Finale Ronde 7./ Final Round VII. 

● 15:30  Finale Ronde 8./ Final Round VIII.    Yaoundé, le 08 avril 2025 

 

Dimanche 22 Juin /. Sunday June 22. 

 

JOUR DE REPOS. / REST  DAY. 

 

Lundi 23 Juin /. Monday June 23. 

● 09:00   Finale Ronde 9./ Final Round IX. 

 

● 16:00    Cérémonie de Clôture. 

 

Mardi 24 Juin / Tuesday June 24. 

 

● Départ des Participants ( Petit déjeuner inclus) /     

● Departure day. ( Breakfast included). 

 

  

 


